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Part No. 240006, 30BTW Standard Series Drum Truck

e Heavy duty, double-welded joints, 1" structural pipe frame.

e Handles 30, 55 and 85 gallon steel, poly or fiber drum, according to model.

e Self standing or with kick stand for upright storage.

e Multi-functional drum truck allows you to move drums on four wheels and acts as a drum cradle for
storage or dispensing.

e 16.5" drain height.

e With two wheels resting on floor, 28" to bottom of lowered chime hook.

e Steel drums only.

¢ Handles 30 & 55 gal. drums.
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Part Number 240006
Model 30BTW

Capacity 1000 Ib
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Wheel

Wheel Image

Weight

Overall Width

Overall Height

Overall Depth

Bottom of Lowered Chime Hook

Drum Type

Made in the USA

(2) 10" Polyolefin, (2) 6" Polyolefin

BT-W Solid Polyolefin Wheel
66 Ib

24"

56"

20.5"

28"

Steel Drums

12/11/2019 | Page 2 of 2


http://catalog.wescomfg.com/Asset/1039----6-.jpg
http://catalog.wescomfg.com/Asset/flag.jpg
http://catalog.wescomfg.com/plp/htm/ibot.htm

